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Women / 7 / Jr G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Eng302
Airborne

9.475 9.700 9.5509.550 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Davis332
Head Over Heels

9.750 9.000 9.2009.325 37.275
1 5 2 3 2 

2 

Emily Kimball316
CSC - Race

9.300 9.450 9.0509.225 37.025
4 2 5T 6T 3 

3 

Jadyn Reeves310
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.275 9.0759.300 36.900
5 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Erica Garmashova339
Rodina

9.075 9.175 9.3509.225 36.825
10 4 5T 2 5 

5 

Megan Brennan353
West Coast

9.125 8.925 9.0509.000 36.100
9 7 9 6T 6 

6 

Kanami Seo338
Peninsula

9.050 8.775 9.0509.150 36.025
11T 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Sierra Koloamatangi330
Gymtowne

9.175 8.975 8.8508.800 35.800
7 6 10 12 8 

8 

Gwyneth Simard327
Galaxy

9.200 8.550 8.9258.275 34.950
6 10 13 11 9 

9 

Camden Shong347
Thrive Aviatrix

9.400 7.675 9.0758.750 34.900
3 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Xanthea Reuss326
Galaxy

8.900 6.400 9.0009.125 33.425
13 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek323
Extreme

9.150 0.000 9.0009.275 27.425
8 13 4 9T 12 

12 

Lauren Swenson-Lennox355
West Coast

9.050 8.825 0.0008.650 26.525
11T 8 12 13 13 

13 
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